
 2019 - 2020 COLLEGE Registration & Commitment Form
JMU students may return to Mrs. Stees mailbox  - JMU School of Music Office

Please submit registration & Membership Fee by October 31st

Massanutten Youth Brass Band
Name                                                                                                  Instrument                                                                                       

College                                                                                                                                 Graduation Year                                            

E-mail Address                                                                                          Cell phone                                                                               
                                                                                                               

New member t-shirt size              M            L            XL            XXL 

Experience:
Are you a music major?    o Yes o No Are you a music minor?  o Yes o No

If not a major ~ please indicate the number of years you have played your instrument.                        years

                   ~Are you currently studying  privately?   o Yes o No 

Studio / Private Teacher’s Name __________________________________________________________________________

Please list current ensembles you are playing in:

                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Attendance / Commitment: In order to offer a musical experience of  the highest quality for all involved, the 
goal is to have each member in attendance for all rehearsals. We realize there may be unavoidable conflicts but 
we aim to have those minimized since we have a limited number of  rehearsals. Typically one excused absence is 
allowed in preparation for a concert. 

Conflict Form 
If  you have an unavoidable conflict, please list it on the next page. Please be sure to check all of  your schedules 
to give an accurate representation of  your anticipated absences. Being able to consistently attend and participate 
is a key factor in membership.  

Membership Fee:  There is a $20 membership fee for college students. Tuition fees do not apply. Payment can 
be made in cash or checks payable to Massanutten Bands, Inc.   

I am committing to full participation in the 2019-2020 season of  the Massanutten 	
Youth Brass Band by my regular attendance. I have completed and attached the 

second page / Conflict form. 

                                                                 	 	                                                                   
Printed Name	 	 	 	 	 	 Signature 

Next page: I have an unavoidable conflict on the following date(s) but still wish to be considered for participation. 	
	 	 	 	 I am requesting approval for the following absence/s.                  
	 	 	 	 (Please be sure to include the reason for your absence.) 



Be sure to include this page as part of the Commitment Form.  

DATES TIME  CONFLICT / REASON

Concert 1 
Rehearsals

Sunday, November 17 4:00-6:00pm 

Friday, November 22 4:30-6:30pm

Sunday, November 24 3:30-6:00pm

Sunday, December 1 4:00-6:00pm

Monday, December 2 6:00-8:00pm

Dress Rehearsal Saturday, December 7 5:00 -7:00 pm

CONCERT Sunday, December 8 4:30pm 
CONCERT

Concert 2 
Rehearsals

Friday, February 28 4:30-6:30pm

Friday, March 6 4:30 -6:30 pm

Sunday, March 15 3:30-6:00pm

Friday, March 20 4:30-6:30pm

Sunday, March 22 3:30-6:00pm

Friday, March 27 4:30-6:30pm

Dress Rehearsal #1 
(music)

Friday, April 3 4:30 - 6:30 pm

Dress Rehearsal #2 
(logistics in Forbes)

Tuesday, April 7 7:00 - 8:45 pm

CONCERT Wednesday,	April	8 8:00 pm 
CONCERT

Concert 3 
Rehearsals

Friday, April 24 4:30-6:30pm

Sunday, April 26 4:00-6:00pm

Friday, May 1 4:30-6:30pm

Sunday, May 3 3:30-6:00pm

Friday, May 8 4:30-6:30pm

Friday, May 15 4:30-6:30pm

CONCERT Sunday, May 17 6:00pm 
CONCERT


